Dss 1

4. Runde

ASV Grin-Weil Wism 3%

3 Andreas Schinke ¥

4 Helmut Littke 1
5 Phillip Roder 1
7 Wolfgang Schleese 1

ful’ brothers Jena | 1

1 Heiko Machelett v

2 Frank Zipfel 0

3 Dr. Stefan Wicklein %2 :

5 Martin jr. Horatsche 0

SV Hemer 2%
1 Carmen Voicu-Jago 1
4 Honorata Kucharsk 1
5 Andreas Jagodzins %2
6 Marc Stéring 0

SV Erkenschwick |

Rickzug SV Erkenschwick |

Liga Gruppe D

1%

7

ESV Rot-Weil3 Gottin

Ingram Braun 2
Jochen Schottker 4
Hartwig Hake 5
Christoph Homann 6

SC Fuldall

Marius Fritz 2
Martin Weise 3
Martin Klipper 4
Matthias Berndt 5

TSG Taucha

Prof. Dr. Friedbert
Manfred Schoéneber
Friedemann Brock
Nico Stellmacher

a s~ DN

SVG CAISSA Kassel |

Tabelle

1. SC Fulda |

2. TSG Taucha

3. SVG CAISSA Kassel |
4. SV Hemer

5.
6
7
8

ASV Grin-WeilR Wismar

. fuld brothers Jena |
. ESV Rot-Weil3 Géttingen |
. SV Erkenschwick |

ChessBase

Sp MP
4 7
4 5
3 4
3 4
3 2
3 2
4 0

BP
11%
10

6%

5Y2
1%

BW
28%
21%
16
19
12%
17%
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